2013 Progress Run Task Calendar (Detailed)

Task Name Duration Start Finish
2013 Progress Run 309 Days Mon 4/1/13 Wed 2/5/14
Open Enrollment for Appendix, Schema and Node Plug-in Modifications 110 Days Mon 4/1/13 Fri 8/30/13
Node plug-in modification requests 88 Days Mon 4/1/13 Fri 6/28/13
Appendix and Schema changes/additions 110 Days Mon 4/1/13 Fri 8/30/13
Draft 2013 Appendix approved by WTWG NA NA Fri 8/30/13
Open Enrollment for new or revised BMPs 245 Days Mon 4/1/13 Mon 12/2/13
Node plug-in modifications for new or revised BMPs 245 Days Mon 4/1/13 Mon 12/2/13
Appendix and Schema changes/additions for new or revised BMPs 245 Days Mon 4/1/13 Mon 12/2/13
Final 2013 Appendix, Schema and plug-ins approved NA NA Mon 12/2/13
Projections of land, animals and septics 192 Days Mon 4/1/13 Thu 10/10/13
Projections provided to states NA NA Tue 9/3/13
Jurisdictions provide AFO/CAFO splits and land use data where appropriate 17 Days Tue 9/3/13 Fri9/20/13
Revised projections provided to jurisdictions NA NA Mon 9/23/13
Final approval of projections NA NA Thu 10/10/13
Feedback, Review, Progress Run Results 245 Days Mon 4/1/13 Mon 12/2/13
Initial 2013 Progress data submit 196 Days Mon 4/1/13 Mon 10/14/13
Jurisdictions confirm NEIEN summary reports and resubmit fixes if needed 17 Days Tue 10/15/13 Fri11/1/13
CBPO Internal data review and submitted vs. credited report 4 Days Mon 11/4/13 Fri 11/8/13
Jurisdictions submit final 2013 data submit NA NA Mon 12/2/13
Data Cleanup and Review 64 Days Tue 12/3/13 Tue 2/5/14
Progress run finalized and approved by jurisdictions NA NA Wed 2/5/14

Notes:

2013 Progress data should reflect implementation from July 1, 2012 through June 30, 2013.
Jurisdictions may begin submitting 2013 Progress data through NEIEN at any point.

If changes or additions need to be made to an earlier submission, the jurisdiction is

responsible to make those changes and re-submit Progress data.




